
Coaches:

 Green Tech High Charter School
(B) JV Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 22, 2021 Mon Scrimmage @ Scotia-
Glenville

4:30
PM

Scotia
Glenville High
School

Bus/Driver:
Durham
Class
Dismissal:
2:45 PM

Departure Point:
Green Tech
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Nov 23, 2021 Tue Scrimmage @ Niskayuna
High School

5:00
PM High School

Bus/Driver:
Durham
Class
Dismissal:
2:30 PM

Departure Point:
Green Tech
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Dec 7, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

Christian
Brothers
Academy,
Albany

5:30
PM

Green Tech
Charter
School

NL

Dec 13, 2021 Mon Regular
Season

Shenendehowa
High School

5:30
PM

7:00
PM HS Gym L

Dec 22, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Bishop Maginn 5:30

PM
7:00
PM

Green Tech
Charter
School

NL

Dec 28, 2021 Tue
Regular
Season
(Kirvin Cup)

@ Niskayuna
High School

9:00
AM

Mohonasen
High School

Bus/Driver:
Durham

Departure Point:
Green Tech NL

Dec 29, 2021 Wed
Regular
Season
(Kirvin Cup)

@ TBD TBD Mohonasen
HS

Bus/Driver:
Durham

Departure Point:
Green Tech NL

Jan 8, 2022 Sat Regular
Season Liverpool 2:30

PM

Green Tech
Charter
School

NL

Jan 13, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Middletown 4:30

PM
6:00
PM HS Gym L

Jan 15, 2022 Sat Regular
Season @ Briarcliff TBD Briarcliff HS

Bus/Driver:
Yankee
Trails

Departure Point:
Green Tech NL

Jan 17, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

@ Bishop
Maginn TBD Bishop

Maginn HS NL

Jan 21, 2022 Fri

Regular
Season
(Coaches vs
Cancer)

@ Watervliet TBD Watervliet HS Bus/Driver:
Durham

Departure Point:
Green Tech NL

Jan 25, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Hoosic Valley 5:30

PM
6:00
PM

Green Tech
Charter
School

NL

Jan 26, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@ Pittsfield
(MA)

5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Pittsfield(MA)
High School

Bus/Driver:
Yankee
Trails

Departure Point:
Green Tech NL

Jan 29, 2022 Sat Regular
Season

@ Mount
Vernon TBD Mount Vernon

HS

Bus/Driver:
Yankee
Trails

Departure Point:
Green Tech NL

Jan 31, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

@
Shenendehowa
High School

6:30
PM

8:00
PM

Shen High
School East
Gym 1 (Main)

Bus/Driver:
Durham
Class
Dismissal:
2:00 PM

Departure Point:
Green Tech
Departure Time:
2:30 PM
Return Time: 7:30
PM

NL

Feb 3, 2022 Thu Regular
Season Taconic (MA) 5:30

PM
7:00
PM HS Gym NL



Feb 8, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Poughkeepsie 4:30

PM
6:00
PM HS Gym L
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